From: Economic And Workforce Development Department 
Adopt A Resolution Awarding Grants To Forty-Eight (48) Oakland-Based Nonprofit 
Organizations Providing Arts And Cultural Services In Oakland Through December 
31, 2025, In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Eight Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($835,500) 

11/7/24 Rules  
Withdrawn 11/7/24 at Rules  
[25-0213] 

4. Subject: Cultural Strategists-In-Government Program Report  
From: Councilmember Fife 
Receive An Informational Report And Presentation On The Cultural Strategists-In-
Government (CSIG) Program, Including An Audio And Visual Update On Areas Of